
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 21 X 17 IN

REF: PWLM002_OC9463902510231318-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 22OCT25
ACTWGT: 26.65 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Alexis Garrant
Alexis Garrant

141 Drinkwater Road

16039188906
hampton falls NH 03844 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8854 0938 8245

     03844

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8854 0938 8245


